
The Shift Desk

Technical Specifications

Product Description

Combining a height-adjustable frame with a soft-touch surface, the Shift desk is a practical yet luxurious addition to your 
workspace. The tabletop is made in Quebec using a high-end soft-touch laminate, a smart material that’s antimicrobial as well 
as scratch- and fingerprint-resistant. Available in four different matte finishes, the desk surface pairs handsomely with a robust 
sit-stand frame you can raise or lower with the touch of a button.

Soft touch tabletop

Standing Frame

Handset

Notes

Certifications

Dimensions

wd

	− 300-lbs lifting capacity
	− Dual Motors 
	− Frame height : 24.5” to 50” (with 7`8” thick top)
	− Customizable height limits
	− Travel speed : 1.5”/second unloaded
	− Superior anti-collision system
	− Adjustable leveling studs under feet
	− Integrated wire management system
	− Low noise level : < 45 decibels or less with 120kg 

	 load at full speed.
	− Power consumption : Standby - 3W/ Active - Up to 200W
	− Supports tabletops from 21” to 36” deep and 40” to 76” 

	 wide
	− Weight : 75-lbs

	− One-touch height adjustments
	− Units setting : Inches
	− 4 memory keys
	− Safety Height limits
	− Child Lock
	− Undermount : Interface attached to the front of the surface

	− Legs are nearly flush with sides of the surface for 
	 maximum knee clearance. 

	− 7/8’’ thick soft touch laminate
	− Anti-fingerprint
	− Heat resistant
	− Antimicrobial surface protection
	− Pre-drilled for quick and easy installation
	− Made in Canada
	− Finish : Ultra matte soft touch laminate
	− Available in 4 soft touch color  

	 (Simply White, Light Gray, Onyx Gray and Jet Black)

24.5” - 
50.2”

Surface dimension (d x w)

24” x 48”
30” x 60”
30” x 72”
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	− Units setting : Inches
	− 4 memory keys
	− Safety Height limits
	− Child Lock
	− Undermount : Interface attached to the front of the surface

Le bureau Shift

Spécifications techniques

Description produit

Combinant une base ajustable avec une surface douce au toucher, le bureau Shift est un ajout pratique mais luxueux à votre 
espace de travail. La surface est fabriquée au Québec à partir d’un stratifié doux au toucher et haut de gamme. Ce matériau 
intelligent est antimicrobien ainsi qu’anti-rayures et anti-empreintes digitales. Disponible en quatres finitions mates différentes, 
la surface du bureau s’agence parfaitement à une base ajustable robuste que vous pouvez ajuster d’un seul clic. 

La surface stratifiée

La base ajustable

Interface

Notes
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Dimensions
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	− Deux moteurs
	− Capacité de charge de 300 livres
	− Portée en hauteur: 24.5 po à 50.2 po (avec la surface  

	 de 7/8 po d’épaisseur)
	− Capteur anti-collision inclus
	− Fonction verrouillable
	− Système de gestion des fils intégré
	− Vitesse de montée et descente: 1.5”/sec
	− Consommation électrique: 0,5 W
	− Goujons de nivellement réglables sous les pieds
	− Prend en charge les surfaces de 21 po à 36 po de 

	 profondeur et de 40 po à 76 po de largeur
	− Assemblage en 15 minutes
	− Poids : 75 livres

	− Ajustement de la hauteur en un seul clic
	− Limites de hauteur personnalisables
	− 4 hauteurs mémorisables
	− Safety Height limits
	− Verrouillage pour enfant
	− Installation sous la surface : Interface fixée à l’avant  

	 de la surface

	− Stratifié ultra mat 7/8’’ d’épaisseur
	− Anti-traces de doigts
	− Résistante à la chaleur
	− Anti-bactérienne
	− Faite au Canada
	− Trous prépercés pour une installation simple
	− Disponible en quatres couleurs   

	 (Simplement blanc, Gris clair, Gris Onyx, Noir absolu)

24.5 po - 
50.2 po

Dimensions des surfaces (l x L)

24 po x 48 po
30 po x 60 po
30 po x 72 po

	− Les colonnes sont presqu’alignées avec les côtés de la 
	 surface pour maximiser l’espace pour les jambes. 


